Starters:

Mozzarella with tomatoes and basil
Onion rings in beer batter with herb dip
Cheese and herbs ,pillows”

Peppers with chedar and garlic dip

Soups:
according daily offer
Main meals:
Chicken wings with s 150g chips
Chicken roulade with spinat
Potatoes au gratin with cheese
Pork knuckle with bone, horseradish,
mustard, pastry

Juicy pork ribs, coleslaw salad

Beef | cheeks on vegetables, mashed potatoes

60,- K¢

60,- K¢

60,- K¢

50,- K¢

150,- K¢

180,- K¢

250,- K¢

220,- K¢

220,- K¢

Vegetable meals:

Veggie grilled strips with vegetables, couscous
Vegan balls 4 la meatballs, sweet potato puree

Germknodel with vanila cream and poppy seeds

Fishes:
Grilled trout, potatoes au gratin with broccoli

Salmon with vegetables au gratin

Salads:

According daily offer

Desserts:

According daily offer

150,- K¢
150,- K¢

150,- K¢

190,- K¢

190,- K¢

120,- K¢

60,- K&



