<u>Menu</u>

Starters:		Vegetable meals:	
Mozzarella with tomatoes and basil	60,- Kč	Veggie grilled strips with vegetables, couscous	150,- Kč
Onion rings in beer batter with herb dip	60,- Kč	Vegan balls á la meatballs, sweet potato puree	150,- Kč
Cheese and herbs "pillows"	00, Ke	Germknödel with vanila cream and poppy seeds	150,- Kč
Peppers with chedar and garlic dip	60,- Kč		
Soups:		<u>Fishes:</u>	
according daily offer	50,- Kč	Grilled trout, potatoes au gratin with broccoli	190,- Kč
Main meals:		Salmon with vegetables au gratin	190,- Kč
Chicken wings with s 150g chips	150,- Kč		
Chicken roulade with spinat		<u>Salads:</u>	
Potatoes au gratin with cheese	180,- Kč	According daily offer	120,- Kč
Pork knuckle with bone, horseradish,			
mustard, pastry	250,- Kč	<u>Desserts:</u>	
Juicy pork ribs, coleslaw salad	220,- Kč	According daily offer	60,- Kč
Beef I cheeks on vegetables, mashed potatoes	220,- Kč		